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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1916-1917.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES
CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND
AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS

1916-17.
Page

\
£ £

PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

10
17

20
21
22

5
8

Class XVI.—Public Works, Departmental
Class XVII.—Railways— £

Railway Construction... 500,000
Additions to Open Lines 300,000

Class XVIII.—Public Buildings
Class XIX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and

Harbour Defences
Class XX.—Tourist and Health Resorts ...
Class XXI.—Immigration
Class XXII.—Construction, Maintenance, and

Supervision of Roads, Bridges, and
other Public Works

Class XXIII.—Development of Mining
Class XXIV.—Contingent Defence
Class XXV.—Lands Improvement
Class XXVI.—Irrigation and Water-supply
Class XXVIL—Plant, Material, and Stores

144,LOO

800,000
364,000

14,000

5,000
15,000

420,250

6,000
30,000
15,000
40,000
20,000

82
82
83
84
84

Total—Public Wokks Fund ... ■ 1,8731,873,3503i

85 RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENT AUTHORIZATION
ACT, 1914, ACCOUNT

200;200,000i,c

85 AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT ... 55,55,000i,0

86 IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT... 4,4,745,7

86 WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVE-
MENT ACCOUNT

20,20,000',0

87 TELEGRAPH EXTENSION ACCOUNT 300,300,000,0

88 J LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (Roads)... 100,100,000,0

94!I
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT (Roads) ... 30,30,000,0
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